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BETWEEN 

Chicago 

Aurora 

Savanna 

East Dubuque 

LaCrosse 

Winona Jet. 

St. Paul 

Minneapol is 

Staples 

Fargo 

Valley City 

Jamestown 

Bismarck 

Mandan 

Dickinson 

Glendive 

Miles City 

Forsyth 

Billings 

Livingston 

Bozeman 

Loqan 

Butte 

Deer Lodge 

Garrison 

Missoula 

Paradise 

Spokane 

Pasco 

Yakima 

Ellensburg 

East Auburn 

Seattle 

Wishram 

Stevenson 

Portland 
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*11 2 

*13 4 

* 5 6 

* 7 8 

* 9 10 

* 11 12 

* 13 14 

* 15 16 

* 17 18 

* 19 20 

* 21 22 

* 23 24 

* 25 26 

* 27 28 

* 29 30 

* 31 32 

* 33 34 

* 35 36 

* 37 38 

* 39 40 

* 41 42 

* 43 44 

* 45 46 

* 47 48 

* 49 50 

* 51 52 

* 53 54 

* 55 56 

* CAR 

* 250-260 

* 251-261 

* 252-262 

* 253-263 

* 254-264 

* 700-800 

* EXTRA * 
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------~-------------~---.------------------------

SEAT(S) BETWEEN Form CR-1 
2 1 * Chicago 5707 4 3 * Aurora 

6 5 * Savan na "' 

8 7 * East Dubuque ~ :5.:;! 8. a;;;· 
1 0 9 * LaCrosse 8' ~ ;;1 

,., CT~ 
12 1 1 * Winona Jet. "' ".;;· 

""'" ~ 14 1 3 * St. Paul ~ :;;· 3 
-: ~; 

16 15 * Min neapolis ij ... ~ 
~~&" 

18 1 7 * Stap les ~ ., "' 

20 19 * g-.~§ Fargo " ,;: g. z 
22 21 * Valley City g i!l it 8 ~ 0 
24 23 * Ja mestown ~ S'[ i!; a :S 

1r. ~~ :! :r o :Z:rn 
26 25 * Bisma rck ::; &,; 5 ~ ~ :Ia 

28 27 * Ma ndan ; . q;;· Z ~ "' Z 
30 29 * Dickinson ~ :€ Ci) "' 6 "'ll 
32 31 * Glend ive [ n ~ ~ ~ ~ 
34 33 * :; g [ "' ): n :; 

Miles City it :;;_ :Ia :i O n 
36 35 * Forsyt h o 6·~ ~ 0 ~ 

~;a-. rn Z -t ::a 
38 37 * Billings ':" · ~ =ii n ,.... ~ 

40 39 * Livingston ! -t ~ ~ ~ 
42 41 * Bozeman ~ m ::( 

44 43 * Log an :;; 

46 45 * Butte ~ c;· 
48 47 * Deer Lodg e ~ 

1 _ _::5:..:0::.__:4::_9.:__f-*~---=G:..:a:.:.r:.:r i.:::so::n:... 1 ~~ ; ,_ ; La. 01 

1-..:::..::::._..::==-F: __ __::!::::.:::.:.k::::~n:.:.~::...l~; t i 
CAR * Pasco _ g-

1--~~--1~---~~:...1 ~ 
260-250 * Yakima 

261-251 * Ellensburg 

262-252 * East Auburn :;:: 
:::; 

263-253 * Seattle ~ 

264-254 * Wishram 8 ~g~g~gg~gg ·..:~rte"-il'i~·I!Ci· 

1_:8:..:0:._0=--:-7:_0=-.=0_(.....* __ ...::S:.:.te:._v:..:e:.:.n:::so:::n:... ;i ic ic ic ic -tc * EXTRA * Portland "" 
PRINTED IN U . S . A . BY RAND MCNALLY 
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BETWEEN SEAT(S) 

Ch icago * 1 2 

Aurora * 3 4 

Savan na * 5 6 

East Dubuque * 7 8 

LaCrosse * 9 10 

Winona Jet. * 11 12 

St. Paul * 13 14 

Minnea pol is * 15 16 

Stap les * 17 18 

Forgo * 19 20 

Volley City * 21 22 

Jamestown * 23 24 

Bismarck * 25 26 

Mandan * 27 28 

Dickinson * 29 30 

Glendive * 31 32 

Miles City * 33 34 

Forsyth * 35 36 

Billing< * 37 38 

Liv ingston * 39 40 

Bozeman * 41 42 
Logan * 43 44 

Butte * 45 46 
Deer Lodge * 47 48 
Garrison * 49 50 
Missoula * 51 52 
Paradise * 53 54 
Spokane * 55 56 
Pasco * CAR 

Yakima * 250-260 

Ellensburg * 251-261 

East Auburn * 252-262 

Seattle * 253-263 

Wishra m * 254-264 

Stevenson * 700-800 

Portland * EXTRA * 
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